
Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1/2 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3

8-8:30 am

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-noon

12-12:30pm

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3

4-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5

5-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6

6-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7

7-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8

8-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9

Afternoon/Evening Classes

TRD and VBT Ensemble 

Rehearsals

(v) Indicates hybrid class with 

Zoom option.

Reserve for 

Ensemble      

1:45-5pm

Reserve for 

Ensemble        

1:45-5pm

Reserve for 

Ensemble

Int. Pointe      

7:15-8:15pm 

*Simpson Pre-Pointe           

Age 10+        

7:45-8:30pm 

*Clayton
Reserve for 

Ensemble 

Reserve for 

Ensemble

Hip Hop 2          

Age 10-15     

5:40-6:40pm 

(v) *Dean

Beg Tap           

6-7pm  

*Simmons 

Beginning 

Ballet               

12-1:30pm 

*Kaiser

Structured Classes

Open Classes

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Creative Mvmt.          

Age 3-4        

4:30-5:15pm  

*Dunks

Beg/Int 

Modern           

5:30-7pm (v) 

*Dunks

Beg. Ballet   

6:30-7:45pm  

(v) *Denning 

Beginning 

Modern            

6-7pm    

*Hauser

Jazz              

Age 8-14           

5:15-6:15pm 

(v) *Denning

Int Ballet                 

6-7:30pm (v) 

*Hauser

Modern 1       

Age 8-11             

5:30-6:30pm 

*Kidd

Beg/Int Jazz                  

5:30-7pm  

*Dunks

Int Tap        

7:15-8:15pm 

(v) *Simmons 

Int Modern  

12:30-2pm (v) 

*Hauser

Pilates         

12:15-1pm (v) 

*Hauser 

Ballet 4          

Age 10-14        

5:30-7pm (v) 

*Clayton

Int/Adv Ballet        

5:30-7pm (v) 

*Simpson

MixMo Classes

Modern 2           

Age 10-15    

6:45-7:45pm 

(v) *Kidd

Hip Hop 1             

Age 8-11          

6:50-7:50pm 

*Dean

Int Contemp. 

7:15-8:45pm 

(v) *Dunks
Reserve for 

Ensemble 

Beg/Int Hip 

Hop              

7:15-8:15pm 

*Dean

Reserve for 

Ensemble

Reserve for 

Ensemble

Beg. Pointe 

Age 11-15     

7:15-8:15pm 

*Clayton

Stretch          

5:30-6:15pm 

(v) *Simpson

Ballet 2                

Age 8-11               

6:30-7:30pm 

(v) * Hauser

Ballet 3            

Age 9-13        

6:15-7:30pm  

*Clayton

M&G - MixMo 

9:15-10:15am

Pilates               

9-9:50am (v) 

*Rosenlieb
Beg/Int 

Modern          

9:30-11am 

*Melendez

Pilates              

8-8:50am (v) 

*Rosenlieb

Conditioning      

8-9am    

*Kaiser

Ballet 3         

Age 8-13         

10:30-11:45 (v) 

*Hutchins

Beg/Int Ballet 

9:30-11am (v) 

*Simpson

Reserve for 

Ensemble           

2:15-5

SATURDAYFRIDAY

Int/Adv Ballet   

9-10:30am (v) 

*Zomar

Int/Adv Ballet       

9-10:30am (v) 

*Simpson Int Ballet              

9:30-11am (v) 

*Zomar

Broadway Jazz                  

9-10:30am (v) 

White

Beg/Int Ballet  

10:40-12:10pm  

(v) *Hauser

Conditioning               

8-9am       

*Kaiser

Beg/Int 

Modern          

9:30-11am 

*Melendez 

Beg/Int Ballet 

9:30-11am (v) 

*Simpson
Ballet 1        

Age 6-8        

10:45-11:45 

*Hauser
Beg/Int Pointe 

11:15-12-15pm 

*Zomar

ADC - MixMo

(When company returns, there will be a specific company class from 9-10:30am in Studio 3, Monday through Friday, and the other class locations would shift.)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

TR Dance Center Schedule - Fall 2020


