## TR Dance Center Schedule - Fall 2020

	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY		
	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1/2	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3
8-8:30 am	8-8:50am (v)			Conditioning 8-9am *Kaiser					Conditioning									
8:30-9:00										8-9am *Kaiser							ADC -	- MixMo
9:00-9:30						Int/Adv. Dallat						Int/Adv Ballet 9-10:30am (v) *Simpson			B I.	Pilates	M&G - MixMo	
9:30-10:00					Beg/Int				D. # . D. II .		Beg/Int			9-10:30am (v)	9-9:50am (v) *Rosenlieb	9:15-10:15am	Int Ballet	
10:00-10:30			Beg/Int Ballet 9:30-11am (v)	ı (v)	Modern 9:30-11am				9:30-11am (v)		Modern 9:30-11am				White			9:30-11am ( *Zomar
10:30-11:00			*Simpson		*Melendez				*Simpson		*Melendez				Pag/Int Pallat		Age 6-8 10:45-11:45 *Hauser Beg	"Zomar
11:00-11:30															Beg/Int Ballet 10:40-12:10pm			Beg/Int Poi
11:30-noon				(Wh	en company returns,	there will be a specific	c company class from	n 9-10:30am in Studi	io 3, Monday through F	riday, and the other c	lass locations would s	shift.)			(v) *Hauser			11:15-12-15 *Zomar
12-12:30pm														Pilates 12:15-1pm (v)	Ball	Beginning		
12:30-1:00														*Hauser		Ballet 12-1:30pm		Int Modern
1:00-1:30															*Kaiser			12:30-2pm ( *Hauser
	Afternoon/Evening Classes											Reserve for Ensemble	Reserve for Ensemble					
													1:45-5pm	1:45-5pm	Reserve for Ensemble			
		MONDAY		TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY								2:15-5

			1			Afternoon/Ev	ening Classes					<u> </u>	
	MONDAY				TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			
	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	
4-4:15													
4:15-4:30													
4:30-4:45									Creative Mvmt.				
4:45-5									Age 3-4 4:30-5:15pm				
5-5:15									*Dunks				
5:15-5:30													
5:30-5:45	Ballet 4 Age 10-14 5:30-7pm (v) *Clayton			Stretch	Jazz Age 8-14 5:15-6:15pm (v) *Denning					Hip Hop 2 Age 10-15 5:40-6:40pm (v) *Dean	Modern 1 Age 8-11 5:30-6:30pm *Kidd	Beg/Int Modern 5:30-7pm (v *Dunks	
5:45-6				5:30-6:15pm (v) *Simpson				Beg/Int Jazz 5:30-7pm *Dunks					
6-6:15		Beginning Modern 6-7pm *Hauser	Int/Adv Ballet 5:30-7pm (v) *Simpson						Int Ballet 6-7:30pm (v) *Hauser				
6:15-6:30													
6:30-6:45					Ballet 2 Age 8-11 6:30-7:30pm	Ballet 3 Age 9-13 6:15-7:30pm *Clayton							
6:45-7										Hip Hop 1 Age 8-11	Modern 2 Age 10-15		
7-7:15													
7:15-7:30	Beg. Pointe Age 11-15 7:15-8:15pm *Clayton		Int. Pointe 7:15-8:15pm *Simpson		(v) * Hauser				6:50-7:	6:50-7:50pm	6:45-7:45pm	Int Contemp 7:15-8:45pr (v) *Dunks	
7:30-7:45							Int Tap 7:15-8:15pm (v) *Simmons	Beg/Int Hip Hop 7:15-8:15pm *Dean		*Dean	(v) *Kidd		
7:45-8				Reserve for Ensemble	Reserve for	Pre-Pointe Age 10+ 7:45-8:30pm *Clayton			Reserve for Ensemble	Reserve for Ensemble	Reserve for Ensemble		
8-8:15		Reserve for Ensemble											
8:15-8:30		Liisellible											
8:30-8:45				Ensemble	Ensemble								

Structured Classes

Open Classes

MixMo Classes

TRD and VBT Ensemble Rehearsals

(v) Indicates hybrid class with Zoom option.